MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & BSTR HOSPITAL, TALEGAON
PG PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE MARCH 2023

DAY DATE TIME RESIDENT ~ MODERTOR ACITIVITY TOPIC

Fri 10-Mar-23 |  2-4PM DR SUDEEP KUMAR FACULTY LECTURE VASCULITIS
Mon 13-Mar-23 2-4 PM DR Vaishnavi DR DESHMUKH SEMINAR

Tue 14-Mar-23 2-4PM MORTALITY MEET | — —
Wed 15-Mar-23 2-4 PM DR SUNETRA DR ANITA BHOSALE CASE case presentantion
Thu 16-Mar-23 2-4PM | DR URVI DRYUVRAJBADHE | ~ CASE case presentantion

Fri 17-Mar-23 2-4 PM DR RUTUJA | DR MADHU BANSODE JOURNAL

Mon 20-Mar-23 | 2-4PM DR JAYAWANT DR DESHMUKH JOURNAL

Tue 21-Mar-23 2-4 PM RESEARCH SOCIETY MEETING ) -
Wed 22-Mar-23 2-4 PM DR ROHIT DR CHIDDARWAR SEMINAR DM MICROVASCULAR COMPLICATIONS
Thu | 23-Mar-23 2-4 PM DR NIRAJ DR PRITI DAVE SEMINAR

Fri 24-Mar-23 2-4PM DR AQIB DR MADHU BANSODE CASE

Tue 28-Mar-23 2-4 PM DR TUSHAR DR SUDEEP KUMAR CASE PRSENTATION CASE PRESENTATION
WED 29-Mar-23 2-4 PM DR GOPAL DR SUDEEP KUMAR JOURNAL
THU 30-Mar-23 2-4 PM DR ROHAN DR SUDEEP KUMAR ___SEMINAR HIGHLIGHTS RSSDI
FRI 31-Mar-23 2-4 PM ____DRADITYA DR PRITI DAVE JOURNAL
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